
Date Level Start Duration in minutes Exam board Subject Key

Fri, 09 May 2025 GCSE 09:30:00 105 AQA Sociology Paper 1 (8192/1) AM Exam

Mon, 12 May 2025 GCSE 09:30:00 105 AQA English Literature Paper 1 (8702/1) PM Exam

Mon, 12 May 2025 GCSE 13:30:00 90 OCR Comp Science: Computer Systems  (J277/01)

Tue, 13 May 2025 GCSE 13:30:00 75 AQA Combined Science Trilogy: Biology P1F andP1H (8464/B/1F and 1H)

Tue, 13 May 2025 GCSE 13:30:00 105 AQA Biology  P1H (8461/1H)

Wed, 14 May 2025 GCSE 09:30:00 90 AQA Geography Paper 1 (8035/1)

Thu, 15 May 2025 GCSE 09:30:00 90 OCR Mathematics: Paper 1 Foundation (J560/01)

Thu, 15 May 2025 GCSE 09:30:00 90 OCR Mathematics: Paper 4 Higher (J560/04)

Fri, 16 May 2025 GCSE 09:30:00 80 EDEXCEL History: Crime & Punishment (1HI0 10)

Mon, 19 May 2025 GCSE 09:30:00 75 AQA Combined Science Trilogy: Chemistry P1F and P1H (8464/C/1F and 1H)

Mon, 19 May 2025 GCSE 09:30:00 105 AQA Chemistry P1H (8462/1H)

Tue, 20 May 2025 GCSE 09:30:00 135 AQA English Literature Paper 2 (8702/2)

Tue, 20 May 2025 GCSE 13:30:00 90 OCR Comp Sci: Computational Thinking, Algorithms and Programming(J277/02)

Tue, 20 May 2025 GCSE 13:30:00 105 AQA Sociology Paper 2 (8192/2)

Tue, 20 May 2025 GCSE 13:30:00 75 OCR Child Development: Health and wellbeing for child development (R057/01)

Wed, 21 May 2025 GCSE 13:30:00 75 OCR Enterprise and Marketing: Enterprise and marketing concepts  (R067/01)

Thu, 22 May 2025 GCSE 09:30:00 75 AQA Combined Science Trilogy: Physics P1F and P1H (8464/P/1F and 1H)

Thu, 22 May 2025 GCSE 09:30:00 105 AQA Physics Paper 1 Tier H (8463/1H)

Thu, 22 May 2025 GCSE 13:30:00 75 OCR Sport Science: Reducing the risk of sports injuries (R180/01)

Fri, 23 May 2025 GCSE 09:30:00 105 AQA English Language Paper 1 (8700/1)

Mon, 02 Jun 2025 GCSE 09:30:00 90 EDEXCEL Statistics Paper 1F (1ST0 1F)

Wed, 04 Jun 2025 GCSE 09:30:00 90 OCR Mathematics: Paper 2 Foundation (J560/02)

Wed, 04 Jun 2025 GCSE 09:30:00 90 OCR Mathematics: Paper 5 Higher (J560/05)

Thu, 05 Jun 2025 GCSE 09:30:00 110 EDEXCEL History: SuperpowerEelizabethan (1HI0 2R)

Fri, 06 Jun 2025 GCSE 09:30:00 105 AQA English Language Paper 2 (8700/2)

Fri, 06 Jun 2025 GCSE 13:30:00 90 AQA Geography Paper 2 (8035/2)

Mon, 09 Jun 2025 GCSE 09:30:00 75 AQA Combined Science Trilogy: Biology P2F and H (8464/B/2F and 2H)

Mon, 09 Jun 2025 GCSE 09:30:00 105 AQA Biology Paper 2 Tier H (8461/2H)

Mon, 09 Jun 2025 GCSE 13:30:00 90 WJEC Construction: Built Environment Onscreen  (E819U10-1)

Tue, 10 Jun 2025 GCSE 09:30:00 35 AQA Spanish Listening Foundation (8698/LF)

Tue, 10 Jun 2025 GCSE 09:30:00 45 AQA Spanish Listening Higher (8698/LH)

Tue, 10 Jun 2025 GCSE 13:30:00 45 AQA Spanish Reading Foundation (8698/RF)

Tue, 10 Jun 2025 GCSE 13:30:00 60 AQA Spanish Reading Higher(8698/RH)

Tue, 10 Jun 2025 GCSE 13:30:00 90 EDEXCEL History: Weimar & Nazi Germany (1HI0 31)

Wed, 11 Jun 2025 GCSE 09:30:00 90 OCR Mathematics: Paper 3 Foundation (J560/03)

Wed, 11 Jun 2025 GCSE 09:30:00 90 OCR Mathematics: Paper 6 Higher (J560/06)

Thu, 12 Jun 2025 GCSE 09:30:00 90 AQA Geography Paper 3 (8035/3)

Thu, 12 Jun 2025 GCSE 13:30:00 105 AQA Further Mathematics Paper 1 (8365/1)

Thu, 12 Jun 2025 GCSE 13:30:00 80 WJEC Hospitality & Catering Unit 1 (5409UB0-1)

Fri, 13 Jun 2025 GCSE 09:30:00 75 AQA Combined Science Trilogy: Chemistry P2F and P2H (8464/C/2F and 2H)

Fri, 13 Jun 2025 GCSE 09:30:00 105 AQA Chemistry Paper 2 Tier H (8462/2H)

Fri, 13 Jun 2025 GCSE 13:30:00 90 EDEXCEL Statisics: Paper 2f (1ST0 2F)

Mon, 16 Jun 2025 GCSE 09:30:00 75 AQA Combined Science Trilogy: Physics P2F and P2H (8464/P/2F and 2H)

Mon, 16 Jun 2025 GCSE 09:30:00 105 AQA Physics Paper 2 Tier H (8463/2H)

Tue, 17 Jun 2025 GCSE 09:30:00 60 AQA Spanish Writing Foundation (8698/WF)

Tue, 17 Jun 2025 GCSE 09:30:00 75 AQA Spanish Writing Higher (8698/WH)

Wed, 18 Jun 2025 GCSE 09:30:00 120 AQA Design And Technology Written Paper (8552/W)

Wed, 18 Jun 2025 GCSE 13:30:00 105 AQA Further Mathematics Paper 2 (8365/2)


